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* Pitch booking prices are for 55 minutes per session

* Prices may be subject to VAT depending on type and number of bookings and also

organisation/club eligibility

ot
P - 22
R
S

@ n e
GEORGE
www.georgesalter.com Lettings Charges ex VAT (from 1 0ct 2019) A A D B iy
Facility Partner | Charter | Standard
Clubs | Std Club | Rate
Artificial Sports Pitch — Large Astro
Full Pitch £69.50 | £83.00 £92.50
Half Pitch £35.00 | £41.50 £46.25
Quarter Pitch £17.50 | £21.00 £23.25
Artificial Sports Pitch — Small Astro
Full Pitch £33.00 | £39.00 £43.25
Half Pitch £16.50 | £19.50 £21.75
Match Rate - Adults £60.00 | £65.00 £85.00
Match Rate —Jnr ul8s £40.00 | £45.00 £50.00
Grass Pitch Prices
Seniors (18+) with changing facilities £70.00
Juniors (under 18) with changing £45.00
facilities
Seniors (18+) without changing £50.00
facilities
Juniors (under 18) without changing £38.25
facilities
Other Facilities Hire (per hour)
Sports Hall £24.00 £30.00
Green Room £20.00 £25.00
Dance Studio £12.00 £15.00
Netball Court x 1 £10.00 £12.50
Tennis Courts x 1 £5.00 £6.00
Activity Studio £10.00 £12.00
Classrooms £10.00 £12.00*
West Hall £20.00 £25.00*
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